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PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF 
 

VP of Procurement 
Dyanne Sampson (210) 362-2766  dyanne.sampson@viainfo.net 

  
Administrative Assistant to the VP     
Alma Fuentes  (210) 362-2416  alma.fuentes@viainfo.net   

 
Manager of Contracts  
Bryan Kohlberg, CPPB  (210) 362-2409  bryan.kohlberg@viainfo.net    

  
Procurement Support Specialist   
Mary Lu Grayzell (210) 362-2747  maria.grayzell@viainfo.net    

 
Contracts Specialist II 

Anna Jarvis (210) 362-2401  anna.jarvis@viainfo.net  
  
Contracts Specialist I 

Cayla Colbert (210) 362-2405  cayla.colbert@viainfo.net  

David Covell (210) 362-2406   david.covell@viainfo.net  
Carol Matthews (210) 362-2418  carol.matthews@viainfo.net 
Christopher Scott (210) 362-2410  christopher.scott@viainfo.net 

 
Contracts Specialist Coordinator 
Katie Drzymalla (210) 362-2185  kathleen.drzymalla@viainfo.net 

  
Contracts Specialist Assistants 
Corey Alexander  (210) 362-2404  corey.alexander@viainfo.net 
Kari Jo Hamme (210) 362-2407  kari.hamme@viainfo.net 
Myrick Johns  (210) 362-2415  myrick.johns@viainfo.net 

 
Document Management Administrator  
Sabrena Calderon  (210) 362-2417  sabrena.calderon@viainfo.net 

  
Manager of Purchasing 
Todd Peschong  (210) 362-2407  todd.peschong@viainfo.net  

  
Purchasing Specialist II 
Kim Turner  (210) 362-2402            kim.turner@viainfo.net 

 
Purchasing Specialist I 
Tiera Evans  (210) 362-2403  tiera.evans@viainfo.net  
Robert Rodriguez (210) 362-2412  robert.rodriguez@viainfo.net  
Robert Vargas Jr.  (210) 362-2710  robert.vargas2@viainfo.net  

  
Purchasing Specialist Assistant 
Minerva Morales  (210) 362-2411  minerva.morales@viainfo.net 

 
Invoice Expeditor 
Terrie Marvin  (210) 362-2188  terrie.marvin@viainfo.net 

 Posting and Paying Invoices  
 
Procurement Main Line (210) 362-2400 

Fax #’s:   Contracts     (210) 362-2588 
                    Purchasing       (210) 362-2577 

VIA’s Website: www.viainfo.net 

How to Become a Vendor: https://VIA.diversitycompliance.com 
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